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Classement TURBO SAISON XII - FINAL

Rk Joueurs Total Turbotl Turbo#2 Turbo#3 Turbo#4 Turbo#5 Turbo#6 Turbot#7 Turbo#8 Turbo#9  Turbo#10 Turbo#11 Turbo#12
1 assize 1518,08 57,96 83,26 174,55 249,31 279,53 64,46 119,22 104,99 229,11 113,56 74,53 90,00
2 jeffboost 1 471,53 93,15 143,32 298,45 73,83 147,45 106,76 91,82 44,14 58,51 273,76 138,46 104,53
3 JPS 1178,95 293,58 43,05 146,72 36,68 45,96 48,15 37,73 81,61 70,09 142,23 149,24 158,30
4 Sacha 1167,28 63,12 - 99,75 83,25 40,63 286,77 151,85 115,84 72,19 60,35 42,96 191,19
5 tochker 1122,38 95,92 - - 61,85 55,48 144,82 241,36 238,54 53,24 49,48 122,12 59,57
6 Rugbyplaya 1105,27 101,90 225,80 - 36,68 - 75,05 41,03 70,11 112,17 - 163,00 279,53
7 Angel-78 1083,42 159,49 78,19 105,71 69,59 73,18 137,26 31,42 88,35 199,43 67,60 104,61 45,96
8 lali 1 066,56 170,51 129,22 67,32 78,36 118,73 119,74 59,72 177,99 78,88 37,80 38,91 66,09
9 Babmax58 1 049,55 120,57 55,16 154,38 108,67 - - 28,40 177,99 40,35 153,03 211,01 -
10 Nanoune 1 025,83 70,52 - 208,26 160,79 108,85 58,70 108,40 33,69 146,29 55,85 58,51 49,66
11 Miker 1011,24 130,47 46,38 124,36 101,10 - 227,47 132,99 37,05 66,05 88,01 40,92 53,50
12 Lezola 1 004,68 - 177,11 69,08 108,67 191,19 124,92 68,71 75,59 74,35 43,49 63,50 51,57
13 mimil8 986,02 74,50 101,56 87,09 117,54 86,88 87,48 73,70 65,08 41,89 - 71,61 220,57
14 Boscaly 975,70 61,37 57,01 65,60 88,59 131,03 93,22 132,99 70,11 64,10 133,37 99,88 96,80
15 tazmanl8 968,51 41,03 196,25 41,60 - 61,69 60,58 34,53 238,54 56,72 166,83 - 70,74
16 Bruno18500 967,65 - 71,22 55,92 39,48 113,55 - 55,62 148,55 88,97 185,74 77,58 131,03
17 Tracrium 934,62 150,47 49,80 62,26 189,94 53,50 51,55 44,46 44,14 288,51 - - -
18 frado18 896,86 76,57 51,56 140,11 117,54 96,80 - 108,40 37,05 60,33 84,68 87,70 73,18
19 DIEGO 896,54 184,62 75,79 45,71 51,54 124,50 96,32 64,07 40,53 97,77 75,61 68,81 57,50
20 pifou 892,77 203,97 - - 94,49 - 178,68 51,73 51,85 121,18 - 109,81 81,06
21 Lynka 886,30 45,40 135,77 74,60 51,54 78,33 153,77 59,72 104,99 43,44 65,11 84,14 78,33
22 Dothy18 872,42 85,52 85,96 116,08 - - 56,86 31,42 30,44 94,69 214,98 80,78 75,71
23 FIDEL CASTOR 854,32 125,27 285,00 48,53 189,94 57,50 - 55,62 - 45,01 47,44 - -
24 FredBerry 844,60 56,31 60,83 91,85 33,95 70,74 72,81 85,12 148,55 - - 115,59 108,85
25 JHU 840,45 142,86 152,25 94,37 73,83 83,90 70,64 - 60,39 83,73 78,50 - -
26 pueblo 839,66 112,29 - - 78,36 - 103,05 241,36 129,64 54,96 - 56,13 63,86
27 gégél8 836,40 72,48 - 49,97 101,10 104,53 55,06 181,19 - 68,04 70,17 91,48 42,38
28 darkskull 821,42 49,94 118,26 - 33,95 172,17 82,23 48,01 81,61 104,50 53,68 49,33 61,69
29 GECKO 787,41 46,89 91,71 78,52 128,31 158,30 62,49 48,01 30,44 46,61 81,51 45,04 -
30 Berrylou 780,92 90,50 80,68 112,39 142,02 90,00 115,04 73,70 - 76,58 - - -
31 Chol18 772,31 233,86 62,81 57,47 42,35 93,30 43,25 - 56,00 86,29 58,07 - 38,90
32 funkio 764,40 53,07 - 108,94 94,49 59,57 84,80 37,73 96,02 132,15 39,66 51,54 44,16
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Joueurs
Shanks
Riktor
allez
Dartbull18
refusator
mell8
jn18
Laboule18
Héra
CDEUX
Sharon
Le Panda
mrloche58
Tobal018
ALAIN54
lulu1947
Bigfanch
joalex
Elina
Smart18
ramimil8
Quetzal
j.r
guthrie
jahmatik
vetol8
mikel8
gex
joebar
sea sun
fab24
Sixilien
Looping
Eden18
Fanfouer
Rhialto
Pipelette
Tamatoa
Maxalariver
man-teiv

Total
746,24
745,29
736,92
706,25
706,11
699,42
691,26
677,14
667,03
616,25
555,10
525,41
519,51
504,37
488,90
434,49
432,15
419,74
387,80
376,57
340,29
326,18
314,61
303,38
283,31
283,26
280,69
278,07
267,07
234,00
224,46
220,75
196,92
154,62
94,81
93,30
91,82
89,51
89,42
83,17

Turbo#1

80,90
105,15

66,74
78,70
108,60
64,91
54,68

48,41
51,49
59,65
68,61
87,96

116,26

98,83

Turbot2
69,03
98,09
58,90
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Turbo#3

Turbott4

249,31
61,85

Turbo#5
66,09
138,56
75,71
220,57
63,86
100,53
42,38
81,06

51,57

Turbott6
49,84

40,10
79,75
77,36
68,52
41,66
164,70

90,29

66,46
44,86

110,73

197,86

FINAL

Turbo#7
151,85
79,14
79,14
119,22
34,53
51,73

64,07

Turbot#t8
56,00

75,59
33,69
129,64
65,08
47,90
115,84

27,27

Turbo#9
126,36
166,20

116,48
155,25
48,23
62,19

Turbo#10
125,86

99,32
119,34

51,55
108,37

91,54

62,70

Turbo#11

129,62
53,81
60,97
36,94

181,85

95,52

66,11

Turbott12

40,63
68,38
172,17
83,90
118,73

147,45

124,50
138,56
47,80
100,53
86,88

55,48

113,55






